

EAGLE RIVER FOUNDATION

MAKE A DONATION

Our Mission

The mission of the Eagle River Foundation is to cooperatively work with the communities of western Eagle County, Colorado, by initiating or financially supporting non-profit projects that promote the safety, well being, and environment of the people within the area.

If you believe in this mission and wish to support our work, we thank you for your interest and help! The more money we raise, the more we can support the non-profit organizations that enrich the people of western Eagle County.

Thank you for your support!

I/we would like to contribute and support the work of the Eagle River Foundation in its effort to promote the well-being, safety and environmental integrity of the Western Eagle River Valley.

CONTRIBUTOR \$25-99

SUPPORTIER \$100-\$249

PATRON \$250 or more

I'd like to participate and support the Foundation's activities with an in-kind donation of services and/or volunteer my time on your behalf. Please contact me.

NAME			

ADDRESS _____

City/State _____

Zip_	Phone	
------	-------	--

Payment: Check Visa/MC

CC # _____

Exp. Date _____

Mail to:

Eagle River Foundation PO Box 487 Eagle, CO 81631 Phone: 970-328-6961